WOOD CONNECTORS 37
WOOD CONNECTORSGARDEN FIXINGS BLACKTOPVARIOUSCONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Joist hanger - Type A exterior lips
Zware balkendrager - Type A uitwendige lippen
Support poutre - Type A ailes extérieures
Balkenschuh - Typ A aussen abgewinkelt
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] H [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01210010251175 5410439336963 25 117 2 Ø5/22 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210010321145 5410439336994 32 114 2 Ø5/22 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210010401105 5410439322799 40 110 2 Ø5/22 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210010401485 5410439359917 40 148 2 Ø5/28 - Ø7/1 - Ø9/4 - Ø13/4 10
FG01210010461025 5410439385343 46 102 2 Ø5/18 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210010461445 5410439390514 46 144 2 Ø5/30 - Ø7/1 - Ø9/4 - Ø14/4 10
FG01210010501055 5410439322812 50 105 2 Ø5/22 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210010501435 5410439359870 50 143 2 Ø5/30 - Ø7/1 - Ø9/4 - Ø14/4 10
FG01210010591005 5410439322836 59 100 2 Ø5/28 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210010591605 5410439322850 59 160 2 Ø5/34 - Ø7/1 - Ø9/4 - Ø13/4 10
FG01210010591905 5410439337021 59 190 2 Ø5/40 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210010630985 5410439322874 63 98 2 Ø5/22 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210010631285 5410439322898 63 128 2 Ø5/28 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210010631585 5410439322911 63 158 2 Ø5/34 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210010631885 5410439337052 63 188 2 Ø5/44 - Ø7/1 - Ø9/4 - Ø13/6 10
FG01210010710955 5410439337083 71 95 2 Ø5/22 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210010711255 5410439337113 71 125 2 Ø5/28 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210010711545 5410439337144 71 154 2 Ø5/34 - Ø7/1 - Ø9/4 - Ø13/4 10
FG01210010711845 5410439337175 71 184 2 Ø5/22 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210010751225 5410439322935 75 122 2 Ø5/28 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210010751525 5410439322959 75 152 2 Ø5/34 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210010751825 5410439322973 75 182 2 Ø5/22 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210010752125 5410439322997 75 212 2 Ø5/22 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210011001405 5410439337205 100 140 2 Ø5/22 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG01210011002005 5410439034982 100 200 2 - 10
FG01210011201605 5410439337236 120 160 2 Ø5/22 - Ø7/1 - Ø11/4 10
FG0121
H
w
s
DoPn° FG121001
LABELED
PER PIECE